Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2654 Smithburg, Will Isaac - 10 15.0 [
2 3593 Calcagno, Pasquale Visitation - 8 15.1 L
3 2914 Forrer, Thomas JohnOfCross - 6 [
4 3504 Fife, Joshua St Mary Mokena 5 L]
5 3063 Kojak, Ben Michael ; 4 L
6 3062 Knab, Charlie Michael - 3 N
7 2451 Smith, Cary Francis ; 2 -
8 3343 Monroe, Owen Raphael/SS - 1 [
Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2604 Rasho, Miles IC - 10 31.6 [
2 3421 Pobozny, Al SSPP / ASCA - 8 32.8 [
3 3341 Mally, Connor Raphael/SS - 6 [
4 3594 Carroll, Colin Visitation - 5 ]
5 2769 Soraparu, Morgan Joan - 4 L
6 3070 Worniak, Arthur Michael - 3 [
7 2652 Shepherd, Bennett Isaac - 2 L]
8 2449 O'Brien, Jack Francis - 1 [
Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3339 Benton, Drew Raphael/SS - 10 1:11.8 [
2 2919 Nierzwicki, Roman JohnOfCross - 8 1:16.4 L]
3 3063 Kojak, Ben Michael - 6 [
4 3426 Wojtowicz, Zac SSPP / ASCA - 5 [
5 2447 Muldoon, Eamon Francis - 4 [
6 3253 Boyle, Tyler Pius - 3 N
7 2764 Kelly, Carter Joan - 2 ]
8 3507 Sandor, Joey St Mary Mokena 1 L
Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3069 Swanson, Troy Michael - 10 1:02.9 N
2 2437 Edmunds, Charlie Francis - 8 1:03.4 [
3 2762 Campbell, William Joan - 6 [
4 3413 Barz, Jack SSPP / ASCA - 5 [
5 3255 Evenson, William Pius - 4 [
6 3593 Calcagno, Pasquale Visitation - 3 L
7 3542 Russo, Sam StMaryofGost - 2 ]



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2654
3387
3350
2405
2445
3254
3424
3059

Athlete

Smithburg, Will
Tyrrell, Tyler
Varghese, Ethan
Quintero, Roy
McDowell, Collin
Citta, Kyle
Swanson, RJ
Coffey, Danny

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2601
2603
2764
3413
2436
3338
3598
3414

Athlete

Geiger, Charlie
Merheb, Christian
Kelly, Carter

Barz, Jack

Adams, Sean

Artl, Griffin
Mondi, Kyle
Erickson, Emmett

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2654
3593
2437
3504
3070
2832
2649
3505

Athlete

Smithburg, Will
Calcagno, Pasquale
Edmunds, Charlie
Fife, Joshua
Worniak, Arthur
Ryan, Brady
Kurkowski, Austin
Purtill, Nolan

Event: 5B-800 Medley

Place

A b WN R

ID

3339
2601
3426
2436
3505
3598

Athlete

Benton, Drew
Geiger, Charlie
Wojtowicz, Zac
Adams, Sean
Purtill, Nolan
Mondi, Kyle

School

Isaac -
SH -
Raphael/SS -
Cletus -
Francis -
Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -

School

IC -
IC -
Joan -
SSPP / ASCA -
Francis -
Raphael/SS -
Visitation -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Isaac -
Visitation -
Francis -
St Mary Mokena
Michael -
Joe -
Isaac -
St Mary Mokena

School

Raphael/SS -

IC -
SSPP / ASCA -
Francis -
St Mary Mokena
Visitation -

Points

3
2

O oo o u»n ek

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

Result

1:05.2
1:07.5

Result

1:57.5

Result

11.0
11.1

Result

2:21.2
2:23.4

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

Oogogon



Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

2603
3252
3420
3345
3062
2764
3596
3065

ID

2441
2647
2914
3421
3594
2832
2766

Athlete

Merheb, Christian
Blain, Rylan
Ondyak, Jack
Sarb, Luke

Knab, Charlie
Kelly, Carter
Gonzalez, Hunter
McKenna, Sean

Athlete

Jacobs, Tommy
Carbonara, Nicholas
Forrer, Thomas
Pobozny, Al

Carroll, Colin

Ryan, Brady
Mclintyre, Quinn

Event: 5B-High Jump

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

ID

2649
3252
3062
3413
3387
3426
2762
3503

Athlete

Kurkowski, Austin
Blain, Rylan

Knab, Charlie
Barz, Jack

Tyrrell, Tyler
Wojtowicz, Zac
Campbell, William
Dauphinais, Robby

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place

00 N O Ll b WN B

ID

3339
3594
3185
3259
3260
3381
3539
3418

Athlete

Benton, Drew
Carroll, Colin
Norwood, Reid
Rachubinski, Ben
Rivera, Ryder
Bultman, Will
Allis, John Paul
Glynn, Kameron

School

IC -
Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -
Raphael/SS -
Michael -
Joan -
Visitation -
Michael -

School

Francis -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -
Joe -
Joan -

School

Isaac -
Pius
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -
SH -

SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -
St Mary Mokena

School

Raphael/SS -

Visitation -
Petronille -
Pius

Pius -
SH -
StMaryofGost -
SSPP / ASCA -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Result Qualifies

2:55.7
2:59.5

OOt oo

Result Qualifies

2:22.0
2:25.3

COodCogn

Result Qualifies
4'2"
4'0"
4'Q"
4' 0"
3'10"
3'8"
3'6"
3'6"

COodogoggn

Result Qualifies
67' 0"
62'2"
62' 0"
62'0"
59'1"
58' 0"
57'0"
57'0"

oo ogdn



Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

Event: 5B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

A W N

Event:

Place

0 N O Ll b WN B

ID

3505
2769
3421
2768
2441
2654
2762
3541

ID

2439
3383
3386

ID

2439
3383
3386
2910

ID

3339
2916
3415
3539
3068
3598
2729
3255

Athlete

Purtill, Nolan

Soraparu, Morgan

Pobozny, Al

Soraparu, James

Jacobs, Tommy
Smithburg, Will

Campbell, William

Grigas, Henry

Athlete

Hogerty, Patrick

Himmes, Tyler
Stone, Jacob

5B-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Hogerty, Patrick

Himmes, Tyler
Stone, Jacob

Corry, John (Jack)

5B-Shot Put
Athlete

Benton, Drew
Jordan, Joseph
Flowers, Logan
Allis, John Paul
Strange, Patrick
Mondi, Kyle
Pelaez, Devin

Evenson, William

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

00 N o Ul WN B

ID

2769
3341
2914
3421
3414
2437
3252
3382

Athlete

Soraparu, Morgan

Mally, Connor
Forrer, Thomas
Pobozny, Al

Erickson, Emmett
Edmunds, Charlie

Blain, Rylan
Himmes, Aaron

School

St Mary Mokena
Joan -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -
Francis -
Isaac -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -

School

Francis -
SH -
SH -

School

Francis -
SH -
SH -
JohnOfCross -

School

Raphael/SS -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
StMaryofGost -
Michael -
Visitation -
James /Matthew -
Pius -

School

Joan -
Raphael/SS -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
SSPP / ASCA -
Francis -
Pius -
SH -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

Points

O R N W

Points

10

= NN W s 01O

Points

10

= NN Wbk 01O

Result

12'5.5"
12'4.25"
12'2.25"
12'0.75"
11'11.25"
11'2.75"
11'1"
10'9.75"

Result

18.0
20.2

Result

23'2.75"
18'3.25"
15'8"

10' 10.5"

Result

25'11"
23'6"
23'1"
23'0"
22'9"
21'10"
21'6"
21'2"

Result

25'11"
24'8.75"
24'6"
24'5.75"
24'4.5"
23'9"
23'0.5"
22'8.25"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

[]
[]
[]

Qualifies

OO O

Qualifies

OO0 ooogn

Qualifies

oo oogn



Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2823
3533
3592
2748
3536
2536
2540
3037

Athlete

Paul, Caitlin
Everson, Giulia
Vanosky, Olivia
Decoste, Taylor
Nelson, Emily
Gorka, Colette
Jindra, Alexis
Fanter, Morgan

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2751
3536
2594
3160
2869
3407
3590
2821

Athlete

Jedlicka, Harper
Nelson, Emily
Czarnowski, Julia
Hillgoth, Kendell
Ramiro, Ava

Fischer, Grace
Smurawski, Savannah
Mardauss, Emery

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

2751
3502
2889
3412
3591
2746
3174
2819

ID

2536
3161
3533
3410
2889
3037
2751

Athlete

Jedlicka, Harper
Kibbon, Annie
Butler, Maura
Zhang, Caroline
Staley, Harper
Bredberg, Madelyn
Wilkosz, Kate
Fetters, Violet

Athlete

Gorka, Colette
Hillgoth, Reese
Everson, Giulia
Ross, Lauren
Butler, Maura
Fanter, Morgan
Jedlicka, Harper

School

Joe -
StMaryofGost -
Visitation -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Michael -

School

Joan -
StMaryofGost -

IC -
Petronille -

John the Baptist/Isidore
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -

Joe -

School

Joan -
St Mary Mokena
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -
Joan -
Petronille -
Joe -

School

HT/ND -
Petronille -
StMaryofGost -
SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Joan -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Result

15.0
15.6

Result

31.9
33.0

Result

1:13.7
1:17.4

Result

1:05.8
1:05.9

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

Oodogogn



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2868 Mackowiak, Mia John the Baptist/Isidore 3 1:08.6 [
2 3048 Mirsky, Lily Michael . 2 1:09.4 L
3 3589 Capdeville, Brianna Visitation - 1 [
4 2754 Krapec, Maria Joan - 0.5 -
5 3165 Livermore, Charlotte Petronille - 0 [
6 2902 McCormick, Maeve JohnOfCross - 0 L

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3166 Mocko, Molly Petronille - 10 1:51.7 L
2 2433 Trayser, Nora Francis - 8 1:59.6 [
3 3537 Reiser, Audrey StMaryofGost - 6 L
4 2753 Krapec, Julia Joan - 5 [
5 3039 Foley, Quinn Michael ; 4 L
6 3330 Artl, Cate Raphael/ss - 3 -
7 2539 Jenkins, Ava HT/ND - 2 L]
8 3165 Livermore, Charlotte Petronille - 1 [

Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3533 Everson, Giulia StMaryofGost - 10 11.6 ]
2 3592 Vanosky, Olivia Visitation - 8 121 L
3 3536 Nelson, Emily StMaryofGost - 6 L]
4 2748 Decoste, Taylor Joan - 5 [
5 3161 Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 4 [
6 3407 Fischer, Grace SSPP / ASCA - 3 ]
7 3589 Capdeville, Brianna Visitation - 2 [
8 2536 Gorka, Colette HT/ND - 1 u

Event: 5G-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3537 Reiser, Audrey StMaryofGost - 4 2:29.0 L
2 2823 Paul, Caitlin Joe - 3 2:352 L]
3 2753 Krapec, Julia Joan - 2 [
4 3378 Limperis, Kate SH - 1 [
5 3039 Foley, Quinn Michael . 0 L
6 2895 Hartman, Kaitlyn JohnOfCross - 0 ]



Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place

N oo B WN R

Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo A WN

ID

3166
2433
3502
2889
2754
3039
3156

ID

3377
2823
3169
2748
3589
3055
2902

Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Trayser, Nora
Kibbon, Annie
Butler, Maura
Krapec, Maria
Foley, Quinn
Evans, Mia

Athlete

Korinko, Sunee
Paul, Caitlin
Samatas, Elin
Decoste, Taylor
Capdeville, Brianna
Smith, Madeleine
McCormick, Maeve

Event: 5G-High Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W IN -

ID

3166
3592
3376
2753
2540
3050
3375
3172
2889

Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Vanosky, Olivia
Hobein, Kelsey
Krapec, Julia
Jindra, Alexis
O'Donnell, Evelyn
Carrola, Ary
Starkey, Alexandra
Butler, Maura

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

00 N O Ll b WN B

ID

3376
3163
3250
2890
2759
2904
2435
2816

Athlete

Hobein, Kelsey
Kennedy, Fiona
Newman, Nina
Caraher, Brenna
Vaupel, Audrey
Phelan, Riley
Word, Jackie
Bower, Lexie

School

Petronille -
Francis -
St Mary Mokena
JohnOfCross -
Joan -
Michael -
Petronille -

School

SH -

Joe -
Petronille -
Joan -
Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

School

Petronille
Visitation
SH -
Joan -
HT/ND -
Michael -
SH -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -

School

SH -
Petronille -
Pius -
JohnOfCross

Joan -
JohnOfCross

Francis -

Joe -

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10
8

6
4.5
4.5
3

2
0.5
0.5

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Result

2:38.5
2:47.1

Result

2:24.3
2:26.4

Result
4'3"
4'2"
4'2"
3'6"
3'6"
3'6"
3'6"
3'4"
3'4"

Result
52'5"
48'0"
41' 3"
38'1"
36'5"
36'3"
36'0"
35'4"

Qualifies

OodcCogn

Qualifies

O oo ogn

Qualifies

COodooggoon

Qualifies

oo ogdn



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event: 5G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

0O N U A W N R

ID

2747
2751
3156
2748
2433
2540
2538
3332

ID

2541
2866
3336
2400
3168
3173
3249
2401

ID

2399
2725
3251

ID

3336
3168
3334
3337
3173
3040
2401
3047

Athlete

Butas, Mikaela
Jedlicka, Harper
Evans, Mia
Decoste, Taylor
Trayser, Nora
Jindra, Alexis
Hays, Caroline
Gorski, Hayden

Athlete

Kaiser, Caitlin

Dabeca, Hailey
McGady, Elizabeth
Napleton, Mary Clare
Prester, Estelle
VanWitzenburg, Lauren
Neal, Vivian

Wasik, Charlotte

5G-Open 600 Meter Run

Athlete

Malham, Molly
Pellegrino, Gabriella
Turner, Abigail

5G-Open Shot Put

Athlete

McGady, Elizabeth
Prester, Estelle
Layland, Emily
Papendick, Audrianna
VanWitzenburg, Lauren
Garcia, Lyla

Wasik, Charlotte
Kalins, Eloise

School

Joan -
Joan -
Petronille -
Joan -
Francis -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -

School

HT/ND -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Raphael/SS -

Cletus -
Petronille -
Petronille -

Pius -

Cletus -

School

Cletus -
James /Matthew -
Pius -

School

Raphael/SS -
Petronille
Raphael/SS -
Raphael/SS -
Petronille
Michael
Cletus
Michael

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

O O OO O Fr N W

Points

Points

O O OO O Fr N W

Result

12'1.75"
11'10.25"
11'7.5"
11'2.5"
10'9"

10' 8.75"
10'7.5"
10' 5"

Result

16.2
16.3

Result

2:29.3

Result

17'11.5"
15'10.75"
15'0.75"
14'11.25"
14'10.25"
13'2.5"
12'2.25"
11'8.75"

Qualifies

]

O o

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

[]
[]
[]

Qualifies

]

O .



Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

2817
2890
3156
3331
3248
2750
3376
3409

Athlete

Bresley, Payton
Caraher, Brenna
Evans, Mia

Benton, Annie
Lindt, Colleen
Harbauer, Savannah
Hobein, Kelsey
Perez, Victoria

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3166
2747
3377
2869
3250
2749
2754
3037

Athlete

Mocko, Molly
Butas, Mikaela
Korinko, Sunee
Ramiro, Ava
Newman, Nina
Duggal, Jillian
Krapec, Maria
Fanter, Morgan

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O U R WN R

ID

3090
2874
3446
2686
2627
3449
2947
2556

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
Hofstad, Nicholas
McGlynn, Luca
Stone, Matthew
Teruel, Angelo
Perrino, Matthew
Keenan, Griffin
Masood, Jonathan

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3621
2679
2779
2788
3443
3556
2555
3095

Athlete

McKillop, Jacob
Jarosz, Trace
Costello, Liam
Vaupel, Cass
Farrell, Patrick
Gibson, Samuel
Jucovics, Peyton
Sattler, Clark

School

Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -
Pius -
Joan -
SH -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Petronille -

Joan -

SH -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Pius -

Joan -

Joan -

Michael -

School

Michael -

John the Baptist/Isidore
SSPP / ASCA -

Isaac -

IC -

SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -

HT/ND -

School

Visitation -
Isaac -
Joan -
Joan -
SSPP / ASCA -
StMaryofGost -
HT/ND -
Michael -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

10

= N Wk 0Oy

Result

19' 10"
19'5"
19'2"
18'1"
17'8"
17'1"
16'11"
16'9"

Result

26'2.5"
24' 4"
23'0.25"
22'7.25"
22'6.75"
22'4.75"
22'0.25"
21'9.75"

Result

14.0
14.2

Result

29.3
31.0

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place

N O U W N R

Event:

Place

00 N O Ll WN B

Event:

Place

O U~ W N

Event:

Place

0N U A W N R

ID

3616
2947
2623
2787
3350
2478
2554

ID

3090
3626
3504
2488
2686
3446
2556
3278

ID

3093
2673
2479
3613
3277
2781

ID

3621
2787
2478
2617
2784
2477
3087
2623

Athlete

Graham, Peter
Keenan, Griffin
Merheb, Pablo
Schulz, Damian
Varghese, Ethan
Fitzpatrick, Charles
Gedraitis, Luke

6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
Richards, Sammy
Fife, Joshua
Sullivan, Declan
Stone, Matthew
McGlynn, Luca
Masood, Jonathan
DeFeo, Michael

6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

O'Donnell, Declan
Biroscak, Jacob
Janiszewski, Luke
Cardamone, Daniel
Conway, Benjamin
El-Khoury, Michael

6B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

McKillop, Jacob
Schulz, Damian
Fitzpatrick, Charles
Azzinaro, Peter
Kroupa, Joshua
Fekrat, Matt
Griffin, Joey
Merheb, Pablo

School

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Joan -
Raphael/SS -

Francis -
HT/ND -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
St Mary Mokena
Francis -
Isaac -
SSPP / ASCA -
HT/ND -
Pius -

School

Michael -
Isaac -
Francis -
Visitation -
Pius -
Joan -

School

Visitation -
Joan -
Francis -
IC -
Joan -
Francis -
Michael -
IC -

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

3
2
1
0.5
0
0

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

1:06.3
1:08.3

Result

59.7
1:00.4

Result

1:04.6
1:05.0

Result

1:41.6
1:54.7

Qualifies

OodcCogn

Qualifies

CodCcoggn

Qualifies

oo

Qualifies

ODodooggdgn



Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

N oo B WN R

Event:

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

o U B~ W N

ID

3446
2874
3449
3089
3516
2677
3610
3278

ID

2947
2787
2623
2675
3087
3612
3517

ID

3622
2787
2617
2784
3087
2672
2673
3611

ID

3621
2684
2779
3089
2480
2621

Athlete

McGlynn, Luca
Hofstad, Nicholas
Perrino, Matthew
Kolinski, Brendan
Lauzze, Jake

Fikri, Kayden
Andersen, Donato
DeFeo, Michael

6B-800 Medley

Athlete

Keenan, Griffin
Schulz, Damian
Merheb, Pablo
DeBoni, Kevin
Griffin, Joey

Cardamone, Anthony

Masloroff, Tyler

6B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

McKillop, Joseph
Schulz, Damian
Azzinaro, Peter
Kroupa, Joshua
Griffin, Joey
Bane, Alex
Biroscak, Jacob
Brady, Jake

6B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

McKillop, Jacob
Quil, Brady
Costello, Liam
Kolinski, Brendan
Martin, Owen
Denekas, Luke

School
SSPP / ASCA -

John the Baptist/Isidore

SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -
St Mary Mokena
Isaac -
Visitation -
Pius -

School

JohnOfCross -
Joan -
IC -
Isaac -
Michael -
Visitation -
St Mary Mokena

School

Visitation -
Joan -
IC -
Joan -
Michael -
Isaac -
Isaac -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
Isaac -
Joan -
Michael -
Francis -
IC -

Points

Points

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Result

10.6
10.7

Result

2:11.2
2:15.7

Result

2:22.3
2:42.3

Result

1:58.6
2:13.1

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

COodCogn

Qualifies

COodogoggn

Qualifies

oo



Event: 6B-High Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3621
3612
2673
2555
2733
3446
3095
2786

Athlete

McKillop, Jacob
Cardamone, Anthony
Biroscak, Jacob
Jucovics, Peyton
Boucek, Frank
McGlynn, Luca
Sattler, Clark

Pierce, Jack

Event: 6B-Javelin

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3280
3620
3071
3097
3611
2483
3098
3615

Athlete

Figueroa, Julian
Macchione, Pauly
Aiello, Harrison
Stubbs, Jackson
Brady, Jake
Moran, Oscar
Stubbs, Jacob
Graham, Liam

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place

0 N O U R WN R

ID

3090
3622
3261
3350
2477
3616
3556
3613

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
McKillop, Joseph
Scalamera, Nathan
Varghese, Ethan
Fekrat, Matt
Graham, Peter
Gibson, Samuel
Cardamone, Daniel

Event: 6B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

2484
3099
2953
2622
2950
2737
2629

Athlete

O'Reilly, Luke
Wielgos, Ayden
Ryan, Fintan

Gildea, Ignacio
McDonnell, Matthew
Pignataro, Anton
Wittmer, Jackson

School

Visitation -
Visitation -
Isaac -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -
Joan -

School

Pius -
Visitation -
Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
Pius -
Raphael/SS -
Francis -
Visitation -
StMaryofGost -
Visitation -

School

Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
James /Matthew -
IC -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

O O O O Fr N W

Result
4'6"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'Q"
4'0"
3'10"
3'8"

Result
79'9"
74' 3"
72'7"
68' 4"
67'0"
65'4"
64'5"
64'0"

Result

13'5.5"
12'10.5"
12'9.5"
12'7.75"
12'2.5"
12'0.75"
11'6.5"
11'4.5"

Result

15.3
154

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

Oodogogn



Event: 6B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

u A W N B

ID

2484
2620
3447
2622
2737

Athlete

O'Reilly, Luke
Davis, Tommy
McGovern, Cavan
Gildea, Ignacio
Pignataro, Anton

Event: 6B-Open Shot Put

Place

1
2
3

ID

2950
3099
2412

Athlete

McDonnell, Matthew
Wielgos, Ayden
Hodak, Ethan

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

ID

3610
3089
3097
3071
3098
2625
2788
3615

Athlete

Andersen, Donato
Kolinski, Brendan
Stubbs, Jackson
Aiello, Harrison
Stubbs, Jacob
Talluto, Colton
Vaupel, Cass
Graham, Liam

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

0N U A W N R

ID

2779
3616
2487
2478
2477
2672
2557
2486

Athlete

Costello, Liam
Graham, Peter
Skoufis, William
Fitzpatrick, Charles
Fekrat, Matt

Bane, Alex
Sullivan, Aidan
Siffermann, Peter

Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

N OO DN WN R

ID

2610
3513
2930
2614
2936
2545
3552

Athlete

Paros, Melina
Mason, Mckenna
Limoges, Nicolette
Stapleton, Victoria
Vargas, Xitlali
Cable, Kendall

Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann

School Points
Francis - 3
IC - 2
SSPP / ASCA - 1
IC - 0
James /Matthew - 0
School Points
JohnOfCross - 3
Michael -

Cletus -

School Points
Visitation - 10
Michael - 8
Michael - 6
Michael - 5
Michael - 4
IC - 3
Joan - 2
Visitation - 1
School Points
Joan - 10
Visitation - 8
Francis - 6
Francis - 5
Francis - 4
Isaac - 3
HT/ND - 2
Francis - 1
School Points
IC - 10
St Mary Mokena 8
JohnOfCross - 6
IC - 5
JohnOfCross - 4
HT/ND - 3
StMaryofGost - 2

Result

2:05.1
2:09.4

Result

22'11.5"
21' 1“
19'8.75"

Result
38'0"
31'7"
31'3"
36'5"
28' 7"
28'5"
27' 10"
26'4"

Result

27'2.5"
27' 1"
26'8.5"
25'11.25"
25'3.25"
24'2"
23'11"
23'4.5"

Result

14.4
14.8

Qualifies

O dof

Qualifies

[]
[]
[]

Qualifies

I R O I B I I R

Qualifies

Do oggn

Qualifies

OO oon



Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3513
2612
3393
2833
3427
3508
3194
3203

ID

2833
3083
3263
3390
3602
2616
2773
3348

ID

2610
2545
2930
3076
3427
3552
2411
3264

ID

3608
3194
3263
3346
3083
2458
2759
2546

Athlete

Mason, Mckenna
Soliz, Eva
Valenti, Sophia
Chvatal, Sarah
Allen, Reese
Cullen, Danielle
Demchinski, Shay
Twomey, Emily

6G-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Chvatal, Sarah
Yoder, Lilly

Borho, Kate

Packer, Gwen
Butscher, Samantha
VanKoughnet, Anna
Carr, Sydney
Williams, Grace

6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Paros, Melina

Cable, Kendall

Limoges, Nicolette

Kojak, Claire

Allen, Reese

Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann
Percival, Ava

Chivilo, Samantha

6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Moore, Emily
Demchinski, Shay
Borho, Kate

Miller, Mackenzie
Yoder, Lilly
Greyerbiehl, Genevieve
Vaupel, Audrey

Damis, Arianna

School

St Mary Mokena
IC -
SH -

Joe -
SSPP / ASCA -
St Mary Mokena
Petronille -
Petronille -

School

Joe -
Michael -
Pius

SH -
Visitation -
IC -
Joan -
Raphael/SS -

School

IC -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -
StMaryofGost -
Cletus -
Pius

School

Visitation -
Petronille -
Pius -

Raphael/SS -

Michael -
Francis -
Joan -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

3
2

o oo o u»n ek

Result

30.4
20.8

Result

1:10.1
1:11.4

Result

59.6
1:03.1

Result

1:05.3
1:06.5

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3079 0'Malley, Ava Michael - 10 1:56.2 L]
2 3273 Pesola, Natalia Pius - 8  2:028 L]
3 2616 VanKoughnet, Anna IC - 6 [
4 2871 Michelle, Philip John the Baptist/Isidore 5 -
5 2457 Fijal, Abigail Francis - 4 L
6 3082 Rozylowicz, Pepper Michael - 3 L
7 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 2 [
8 2667 Patos, Despina Isaac - 1 L

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2930 Limoges, Nicolette JohnOfCross - 10 10.7 [
2 2614 Stapleton, Victoria IC - 8 10.8 [
3 3076 Kojak, Claire Michael ; 6 L
4 2549 Gilmartin, Margaret HT/ND - 5 L]
5 3547 Ericson, Elizabeth StMaryofGost - 4 [
6 2545 Cable, Kendall HT/ND - 3 L]
7 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 2 -
8 2776 Nicholas, Riley Joan - 1 L

Event: 6G-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2616 VanKoughnet, Anna IC - 3 2:18.7 [
2 3079 0'Malley, Ava Michael ; 2 2:1838 L
3 3390 Packer, Gwen SH - 1 u
4 3512 Makiejus, Annabelle St Mary Mokena 0 L
5 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 0 [
6 2932 Morrissey, Mary/Maggie JohnOfCross - 0 L
7 3276 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 0 L]
8 3429 Callaghan, Maura SSPP / ASCA - 0 L

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3512 Makiejus, Annabelle St Mary Mokena 10 2:38.0 L]
2 3273 Pesola, Natalia Pius - 8  2:50.2 L]
3 3263 Borho, Kate Pius - 6 u
4 2932 Morrissey, Mary/Maggie JohnOfCross - 5 L
5 3083 Yoder, Lilly Michael - 4 [
6 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 3 [
7 2615 Twohy, Claire IC . 2 L
8 2457 Fijal, Abigail Francis - 1 L



Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2610 Paros, Melina IC - 10 2:09.3 L
2 3608 Moore, Emily Visitation - 8 2:18.0 [
3 2869 Ramiro, Ava John the Baptist/Isidore 6 [
4 3552 Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann StMaryofGost - 5 -
5 2453 Carroll, Shannon Francis - 4 [
6 3075 Henkel, Lauren Michael - 3 [
7 3271 Hurtado, Daniella Pius - 2 [
8 2758 Seward, Olivia Joan - 1 u

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2833 Chvatal, Sarah Joe - 10 4'6" [
2 3513 Mason, Mckenna St Mary Mokena 8 4'p" [
3 3438 Shiffer, Ashley SSPP / ASCA - 6 4'2" L
4 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 5 4'2" L]
5 3275 Tortorello, Jessica Pius - 4 4'2" [
6 3393 Valenti, Sophia SH - 3 4 L]
7 3512 Makiejus, Annabelle St Mary Mokena 2 4'0" -
8 2474 sullivan, Kaitlyn Francis ; 1 40" [

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2776 Nicholas, Riley Joan - 10 61'5" [
2 2467 Murphy, Emma Francis - 8 56'2" L
3 2549 Gilmartin, Margaret HT/ND - 6 55'1" [
4 3603 Conners, Ellie Visitation - 5 53'1" ]
5 3192 Allaway, Lucy Petronille - 4 51'3" L
6 3393 Valenti, Sophia SH - 3 49'2" L]
7 3392 Rosales, Bella SH - 2 481" L
8 3601 Butscher, Katherine Visitation - 1 47' 1" [

Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3513 Mason, Mckenna St Mary Mokena 10 14'1.25" L
2 2833 Chvatal, Sarah Joe - 8 14'0" L
3 2610 Paros, Melina IC - 6 12'3.75" [
4 3076 Kojak, Claire Michael - 5 12'1" ]
5 3427 Allen, Reese SSPP / ASCA - 4 12'0" L
6 2611 Paros, Valentina IC - 3 11'9.5" L
7 3268 Dew, Emily Pius - 2 11'7.75" L
8 2545 Cable, Kendall HT/ND - 1 11'7.5" L



Event: 6G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2551 Mathelier, Anna HT/ND - 3 134 [
2 3391 Reed, Victoria SH - 2 151 L
3 3073 Clark, Ainsley Michael - 1 [
4 2665 McCarty, Alexandra Isaac - 0 -
5 3553 Read, Sarah StMaryofGost - 0 [
6 2730 Jung, Lily James /Matthew - 0 [
7 2606 Duckworth, Clare IC - 0 [
8 2456 Ellis, Molly Francis ; 0 [
Event: 6G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2551 Mathelier, Anna HT/ND - 3 1:56.6 L
2 2469 Owen, Erin Francis - 2 2:05.9 L
3 3073 Clark, Ainsley Michael ; 1 L
4 2553 Smith, Natalie HT/ND - 0 -
Event: 6G-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3391 Reed, Victoria SH - 3 28'4.5" -
2 2469 Owen, Erin Francis . 2 206" L
3 2456 Ellis, Molly Francis - 1 19' 2" [
4 2665 McCarty, Alexandra Isaac - 0 17'1" [
5 3555 Skala, Rachel StMaryofGost - 0 16'8" [
6 2730 Jung, Lily James /Matthew - 0 16'4" [
7 2547 Davenport, Claire HT/ND - 0 10'3.5" [
8 2553 Smith, Natalie HT/ND - 0 9'5" [
Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2467 Murphy, Emma Francis - 10 23'11" -
2 3438 Shiffer, Ashley SSPP / ASCA - 8 23'11" [
3 2839 Shelby, Karin Joe - 6 22'4" L
4 3607 Lubric, Rosie Visitation - 5 21'8" [
5 3392 Rosales, Bella SH - 4 21' 7" [
6 3267 Davis, Madeline Pius - 3 201" L
7 3200 Martin, CeCe Petronille - 2 19'11" [
8 2773 Carr, Sydney Joan : 1 19'9" L



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

3192
2454
3275
3276
2455
3202
3432
3430

Athlete

Allaway, Lucy
Connors, Mary
Tortorello, Jessica
Yarusso, Abigail
Culin, Emily

Riley, Sloane
Gunning, Mira
Feind, Colleen

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2573
2795
3568
2703
2986
3119
2566
3118

Athlete

Zayed, John
Beltran, Daniel
Nelson, Austin
Kurkowski, Justin
Joves, Henry

Khup, Michael
Haraburda, Andrew
Hansen, Chase

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

3622
3355
3228
3625
2617
2700
2572
3641

Athlete

McKillop, Joseph
Anderson, Jack
Mocko, Cole
O'Reilly, John
Azzinaro, Peter
Goebel, August
Patacsil, Raphael
Gracey, Tommy

Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O U WN R

ID

2705
2795
2986
3474
3117
3570
2563
3645

Athlete

Shepherd, Harrison
Beltran, Daniel
Joves, Henry
Kelanic, Mason
Freeman, George
Schulz, Andrew
Barnes, Dean
Maldonado, Mason

School

Petronille -
Francis

Pius

Pius -
Francis

Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

HT/ND -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
HT/ND -
Michael -

School

Visitation
Raphael/SS -
Petronille

Visitation -
IC -
Isaac -

HT/ND -
Visitation -

School

Isaac -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -
StMaryofGost -
HT/ND -
Visitation -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= N Wk 0Oy

Result

26'8.75"
25'2.75"
24' 11"
24'4.25"
23'10.75"
23'9.5"
23'3"
22'10.75"

Result

13.0
13.0

Result

5:05.4
5:40.5

Result

27.9
28.1

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2642 Widlo, Ksavier IC - 10 1.01.2 L
2 2706 Stone, Luke Isaac - 8 1:03.7 [
3 2700 Goebel, August Isaac - 6 [
5 3565 Cutler, Dylan StMaryofGost - 4 L
6 2801 Marks, Benjamin Joan - 3 [
7 2798 Lazaro, Aidan Joan : 2 L
8 2510 Muldoon, Malachy Francis - 1 [

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2705 Shepherd, Harrison Isaac - 10 54.5 [
2 2573 Zayed, John HT/ND - 8 54.9 L
3 3220 Cudzilo, Christian Petronille - 6 [
4 3117 Freeman, George Michael - 5 [
5 2795 Beltran, Daniel Joan - 4 -
6 3474 Kelanic, Mason SSPP /ASCA - 3 L]
7 3645 Maldonado, Mason Visitation - 2 [

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2986 Joves, Henry JohnOfCross - 3 59.1 ]
2 2699 Carbonara, Frankie Isaac - 2 59.9 [
3 3305 Nelson, Matthew Pius - 1 L]
4 2567 Laygo, Aidan HT/ND - 0.5 L
5 3123 Noonan, Liam Michael - 0 [
6 2800 Madsen, Carter Joan - 0 ]
7 3645 Maldonado, Mason Visitation - 0 [

Event: 7B-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3639 Carroll, Emmett Visitation - 10 5:07.4 [
2 3114 Bielenda, Owen Michael - 8 5:09.4 [

3 2570 Mowrer, Nick HT/ND - 6 000 [



Event:

Place ID

2642
2699
3302
3119
2636
2796
3565
3648

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

2703
3568
2988
2572
3356
2564
3300
3468

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

2706
2801
3228
3355
3472
2798
2567
3639

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

3300
2636
2700
3117
3641
2800
3477
2570

0N O U R WN R

7B-75 Hurdle Final
Athlete

Widlo, Ksavier
Carbonara, Frankie
Barrett, Kevin
Khup, Michael
Aragones, Joshua
Colburn, Braeden
Cutler, Dylan
Vanosky, Luke

7B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Kurkowski, Justin
Nelson, Austin
Parrino, Dominic
Patacsil, Raphael
Clemente, Ezekiel
Grabenstein, Zach
Aguilera, Christian
Bolanos, Aldo

7B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Stone, Luke
Marks, Benjamin
Mocko, Cole
Anderson, Jack
Hruby, Llam
Lazaro, Aidan
Laygo, Aidan
Carroll, Emmett

7B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Aguilera, Christian
Aragones, Joshua
Goebel, August
Freeman, George
Gracey, Tommy
Madsen, Carter
Mack, Jonah
Mowrer, Nick

School

IC -
Isaac -
Pius -
Michael -
IC -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
Visitation -

School

Isaac -
StMaryofGost -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Isaac -
Joan -
Petronille -
Raphael/SS -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -
HT/ND -
Visitation -

School
Pius

IC -
Isaac -

Michael -
Visitation -

Joan -
SSPP / ASCA -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

12.8
13.7

Result

10.0
10.0

Result

2:30.9
2:33.9

Result

2:03.0
2:03.0

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 7B-Discus

Place ID

2566
3220
3309
3642
3402
2569
2800
3357

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

3402
3302
2573
2987
3468
3475
2420
2988
3231

O 00 N O U1 B WIN -

Event:

Place ID

3475
2572
3300
2798
3568
3474
3117
3476

O N U A WN R

Event:

Place ID

1 3307
2 3120

Event:

Place ID

1 2641
2 2982

Athlete

Haraburda, Andrew
Cudzilo, Christian
Southern, Daniel
Gresik, Brayden
Walsh, Flynn
Mowrer, James
Madsen, Carter

Del Rosario, Ryan

7B-High Jump

Athlete

Walsh, Flynn
Barrett, Kevin
Zayed, John
Page, Nolan
Bolanos, Aldo
Knapp, Mark
Hodak, Lucas
Parrino, Dominic
Singh, Krishtian

7B-Long Jump

Athlete

Knapp, Mark
Patacsil, Raphael
Aguilera, Christian
Lazaro, Aidan
Nelson, Austin
Kelanic, Mason
Freeman, George
Lam, Alexander

7B-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Pivoney, Andrew
Krause, Colin

7B-Open 800 Meter Run

Athlete

Sullivan, Gavin
Cabana, Grant

School Points
HT/ND - 10
Petronille - 8
Pius - 6
Visitation - 5
SH - 4
HT/ND - 3
Joan - 2
Raphael/SS - 1
School Points
SH - 10
Pius - 8
HT/ND -

JohnOfCross -

SSPP / ASCA - 3.5
SSPP / ASCA - 3.5
Cletus -

JohnOfCross -

Petronille -

School Points
SSPP / ASCA - 10
HT/ND - 8
Pius - 6
Joan - 5
StMaryofGost - 4
SSPP / ASCA - 3
Michael - 2
SSPP / ASCA - 1
School Points
Pius - 3
Michael - 2
School Points
IC - 3
JohnOfCross - 2

Result
80'9"
79' 10"
75'9"
73'4"
69' 2"
68' 9"
64'9"
59'2"

Result
4'9"
4'8"
4'6"
4' 4"
4' 4"
4'4"
4' 4"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

15'8.75"
15'8"
15'2.75"
15'1.5"
14'10.75"
14'7.5"
13'10.5"
12'8.5"

Result

16.2
16.8

Result

2:394
2:53.2

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

Do oot gogf

Qualifies

OO0 ooogn

Qualifies

[]
[]

Qualifies

]
[



Event: 7B-Open Shot Put

Place

1

Event:

Place

0N O UR WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID
3307

ID

3220
3475
3309
2564
3469
2563
3642
2573

ID

3220
3475
3474
3123
2847
3402
2505
3305

ID

3284
2503
2794
2977
3460
3520
2558
2843

Athlete

Pivoney, Andrew

7B-Shot Put

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Knapp, Mark
Southern, Daniel
Grabenstein, Zach
Deckard, Chase
Barnes, Dean
Gresik, Brayden
Zayed, John

7B-Triple Jump

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Knapp, Mark
Kelanic, Mason
Noonan, Liam
Bastuga, Finn
Walsh, Flynn
Buckley, Pat
Nelson, Matthew

7G-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Barager, Anna
Weber, Jane
Walker, Alexa
Scovitch, Claire
Johnson, Elena
Keating, Paige
Cyze, Maggie
Bower, Ellie

School

Pius

School

Petronille
SSPP / ASCA
Pius -
HT/ND

SSPP / ASCA -
HT/ND -
Visitation
HT/ND -

School

Petronille
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Michael

Joe -
SH -
Francis -

Pius

School

Pius -
Francis -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
St Mary Mokena
HT/ND -
Joe -

Points

3

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= N W ks 0Oy

Result

22! 9||

Result

35'7.5"
29'6.5"
29'3"
28'2"
25'2.5"
25'0"
24'9"
24' 8"

Result

31'9.5"
31'5"
29'9.25"
27'9"
26'10.25"
26'8"
26'4.25"
26'0.5"

Result

134
13.6

Qualifies

]

Qualifies

N O A

Qualifies

N A A

Qualifies

oot gogn



Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3211
3512
2560
2492
3286
3631
3559
3354

Athlete

King, Katie
Makiejus, Annabelle
Martin, Charlotte
Gergits, Gabby
Blain, Alina

Carroll, Eileen

Fruy, Lillian
Sherman, Amelia

Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3630
2980
3218
2500
2491
3299
2558
3520

Athlete

Calcagno, Hayden
Westphal, Elizabeth
Schulz, Millie
Skoufis, Christina
Farnan, Kasey
wickstrom, claire
Cyze, Maggie
Keating, Paige

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

2963
2971
3453
3631
2414
3212
3103
3289

ID

3453
2980
2503
3284
2418
3520
3103
3214

Athlete

Eulgen, Lucy
Morrissey, Abigail
Bracken, Olivia
Carroll, Eileen
Dorchinecz, Elin
Klamrzynski, Brooke
Hernandez, Juliana
Gergen, Kayli

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia
Westphal, Elizabeth
Weber, Jane
Barager, Anna
Martinez, Eva
Keating, Paige
Hernandez, Juliana
Mayer, DeDe

School

Petronille -
St Mary Mokena
HT/ND -
Francis -
Pius -
Visitation -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael/SS -

School

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Francis -
Francis -
Pius
HT/ND -
St Mary Mokena

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation

Cletus

Petronille
Michael
Pius

School

SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Pius -
Cletus -
St Mary Mokena
Michael -
Petronille -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= N Wk 0Oy

Result

5:52.3

Result

29.0
29.1

Result

1:07.7
1:09.9

Result

58.2
59.9

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2977 Scovitch, Claire JohnOfCross - 3 1:03.2 [
2 3451 Andersen, Jocelyn SSPP / ASCA - 2 1:03.9 [
3 3296 Schaub, Taylor Pius - 1 [
4 3107 Laughlin, Riley Michael - 0.5 L
5 2693 Navarro, Gabriella Isaac - 0 [
6 2844 Fetters, Molly Joe - 0 [

Event: 7G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2971 Morrissey, Abigail JohnOfCross - 10 4:53.6 L
2 3212 Klamrzynski, Brooke Petronille - 8 5:02.4 [
3 3103 Hernandez, Juliana Michael - 6 00.0 [
4 3293 Paciga, Anne Pius - 5 000 L
5 2492 Gergits, Gabby Francis ; 4 000 L
6 3454 Brady, Brigid SSPP / ASCA - 3 00.0 L

Event: 7G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2973 Pabst, Elizabeth JohnOfCross - 10 14.4 L]
2 2794 Walker, Alexa Joan - 8 145 L]
3 3630 Calcagno, Hayden Visitation - 6 [
4 2416 Keene, Alexis Cletus - 5 [
5 3294 Penney, Kayla Pius - 4 L]
6 3559 Fruy, Lillian StMaryofGost - 3 L
7 3101 Dey, Claire Michael ; 2 L
8 2419 Pickering, Olivia Cletus - 1 ]

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3453 Bracken, Olivia SSPP / ASCA - 10 10.6 L
2 2794 Walker, Alexa Joan - 8 10.8 L
3 3631 Carroll, Eileen Visitation - 6 ]
4 2966 Hennessy, Sarah JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 2693 Navarro, Gabriella Isaac - 4 [
6 3563 Sparke, Charlotte StMaryofGost - 3 L
7 2416 Keene, Alexis Cletus - 2 u
8 2843 Bower, Ellie Joe - 1 L]



Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2971 Morrissey, Abigail JohnOfCross - 10 2:33.9 L
2 3211 King, Katie Petronille - 8 2423 L
3 2560 Martin, Charlotte HT/ND - 6 u
4 3103 Hernandez, Juliana Michael - 5 -
5 3293 Paciga, Anne Pius - 4 [
6 2976 Ryan, Ann JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 2492 Gergits, Gabby Francis - 2 L
8 2499 Riboul, Isla Francis - 1 u

Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2503 Weber, Jane Francis - 10 2:06.5 L
2 3218 Schulz, Millie Petronille - 8 2:06.8 [
3 2971 Morrissey, Abigail JohnOfCross - 6 L
4 3463 Muthler, Emily SSPP / ASCA - 5 L
5 2418 Martinez, Eva Cletus - 4 [
6 3102 Ferguson, Livia Michael - 3 L
7 3292 Navarro, Sasha Pius - 2 L]

Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3466 Riva, Elena SSPP / ASCA - 10 57'11" L
2 2500 Skoufis, Christina Francis - 8 57'8" [
3 2558 Cyze, Maggie HT/ND - 6 556" L
4 3296 Schaub, Taylor Pius - 5 554" L
5 2490 Dwyer, Maddie Francis - 4 53'4" ]
6 2417 Kursell, Moira Cletus - 3 52'6" [
7 3457 Flowers, Emma SSPP / ASCA - 2 49'9" L
8 3634 O'Shaughnessy, Clare Visitation - 1 49'6" -

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2973 Pabst, Elizabeth JohnOfCross - 10 4'9" [
2 3463 Muthler, Emily SSPP / ASCA - 8 4'5" L
3 3284 Barager, Anna Pius - 6 4'5" [
4 2963 Eulgen, Lucy JohnOfCross - 4.5 4'2" L
5 2418 Martinez, Eva Cletus - 4.5 4'2" ]
6 3397 Schmidt, Brooke SH - 3 4 L]
7 2491 Farnan, Kasey Francis - 2 4'2" L
8 3218 Schulz, Millie Petronille - 1 42" L]



Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0O N O UR WN R

ID

2973
3453
3287
2880
3631
2416
2632
3219

ID
3351

ID

3351
2738
3353

ID

3296
2965
2491
2493
2843
3563
3396
2490

ID

3284
3463
2414
3287
2503
3299
3212
3465

Athlete

Pabst, Elizabeth
Bracken, Olivia
Brown, Rebekah
Sierzgea, Parker
Carroll, Eileen
Keene, Alexis
DiMarco, Sophia
Wilkosz, Ellie

7G-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Kastelic, Julia

7G-Open Shot Put
Athlete

Kastelic, Julia
Fitzgerald, Emma
McGady, Madilyn

7G-Shot Put
Athlete

Schaub, Taylor
Guercio, Brooklyn
Farnan, Kasey
Hamilton, Frannie
Bower, Ellie
Sparke, Charlotte
Houtz, Bailey
Dwyer, Maddie

7G-Triple Jump
Athlete

Barager, Anna
Muthler, Emily
Dorchinecz, Elin
Brown, Rebekah
Weber, Jane
wickstrom, claire
Klamrzynski, Brooke
Pobozny, Alexis

School

JohnOfCross -

SSPP / ASCA -

Pius -

John the Baptist/Isidore
Visitation -

Cletus -

IC -
Petronille -

School

Raphael/SS -

School

Raphael/SS -
James /Matthew -
Raphael/SS -

School

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Francis -
Joe -
StMaryofGost -
SH -

Francis -

School

Pius -

SSPP / ASCA -
Cletus -
Pius

Francis -
Pius -
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

3

Points

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Result

15'0.5"
13'9"
13'6.75"
13'5.5"
13'5"
13'3"
13'1.5"
13'1"

Result

17.0

Result

20'0.5"
17! 1||
15'4.5"

Result

22'10.5"
22'9.5"
22' 4"
21'1.5"
20'6"
20'3"
19'4"
19' 3"

Result
30' 1"
29'2.75"
28'4.75"
27'3.25"
27'1.5"
27'0.5"
25'6.25"
25'5"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

]

Qualifies

L
[]
[]

Qualifies

ODoodogogon

Qualifies

ODoodogogon



Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2716 Kurkowski, Tyler Isaac - 10 123 L]
2 2811 Laguatan, Daniel Joan - 8 12.4 [
3 2812 Nicholas, Will Joan - 6 [
4 3531 Mason, Parker St Mary Mokena 5 -
5 3142 Brennan, Daniel Michael - 4 [
6 3242 Hammer, Steven Petronille - 3 [
7 2591 Marshall, Grant HT/ND - 2 [
8 3783 Snyder,Alex SSPP /ASCA - 1 u

Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3584 Palmer, Dylan StMaryofGost - 10 5:19.9 L
2 2524 Burns, Burke Francis - 8 5:23.7 [
3 3147 Keough, Alexander Michael - 6 [
4 3318 Conway, Gavin Pius - 5 L
5 3325 Pesola, Nino Pius - 4 [
6 2721 Richards, Sean Isaac - 3 L
7 3153 Swiatek, Alex Michael - 2 L]
8 2424 Quintero, Rodrigo Cletus - 1 L

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2812 Nicholas, Will Joan - 10 263 [
2 3493 Hansen, Glenn SSPP /ASCA - 8 264 L]
3 3028 Sarros, Christian JohnOfCross - 6 [
4 3583 Lenzo, Marcello StMaryofGost - 5 ]
5 3322 Gutierrez, Robert Pius - 4 [
6 2588 Charles, Ryan HT/ND - 3 L]
7 2860 Gates, Ben Joe - 2 L]
8 3143 Clark, Jack Michael - 1 L]

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3243 Ho, Nathan Petronille - 9 58.2 [
2 3022 Murray, Ryan JohnOfCross - 9 58.2 L
3 2859 Congdon, Jaxson Joe - 6 [
4 3524 Best, William St Mary Mokena 5 ]
5 3497 Sabogal, Alberto SSPP / ASCA - 4 L
6 2526 Fekrat, Liam Francis - 3 L]
7 3320 Ferris, Owen Pius - 2 [
8 2861 Golminas, Michael Joe - 1 [



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

v A W N B

ID

3531
3495
3029
3142
2865
3370
2591
2530

ID

3154
3497
2864
3322
3030

Athlete

Mason, Parker
Jones, Ethan
Walsh, Ryan
Brennan, Daniel
Whitfield, Michael
Grobl, Kevin
Marshall, Grant
Smith, Thomas

Athlete

Todd, Zach
Sabogal, Alberto
Porcelli, Sean
Gutierrez, Robert
Westphal, Michael

Event: 8B-4x400 Relay

Place

O U1 B~ W N

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

ID

3022
3493
3528
2524
3153
3325

ID

3528
3142
2865
3492
3663
3585
3318
3018

Athlete

Murray, Ryan
Hansen, Glenn
Fife, John
Burns, Burke
Swiatek, Alex
Pesola, Nino

Athlete

Fife, John
Brennan, Daniel
Whitfield, Michael
Gehrs, Carmen
Noble, Dillon
Reiser, Graham
Conway, Gavin
Monahan, Cormac

School

St Mary Mokena
SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Joe -
Raphael/SS -
HT/ND -
Francis -

School

Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joe -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
St Mary Mokena
Francis -
Michael -
Pius

School

St Mary Mokena
Michael -
Joe -
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -
StMaryofGost -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

3
2
1
0.5
0

Points

10

w b~ U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Result

50.8
53.5

Result

55.1
55.2

Result

4:10.7
4:12.5
00.0
00.0
00.0
00.0

Result

12.0
12.2

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O dof

Qualifies

OO

Qualifies

ODodoogC



Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2811
3242
3530
3151
2591
3491
3010
3658

Athlete

Laguatan, Daniel
Hammer, Steven
Manthey, Jack
Shiffer, Jack
Marshall, Grant
Finn Connell, Liam
Flavin, Charles
Butscher, Aidan

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

3243
3020
2524
3320
3500
3147
2424
3153

Athlete

Ho, Nathan
Morrissey, Ronan
Burns, Burke
Ferris, Owen
Tinglof, Killian
Keough, Alexander
Quintero, Rodrigo
Swiatek, Alex

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

3026
3500
3528
3154
3584
2716
3625

Athlete

Phelan, Daniel
Tinglof, Killian
Fife, John

Todd, Zach
Palmer, Dylan
Kurkowski, Tyler
O'Reilly, John

Event: 8B-Discus

Place

00 N O Ll b WN B

ID

3586
2815
3326
3527
3009
2858
3025
2530

Athlete

Rouzan, Joshua
Zilm, Michael
Pivoney, Michael
Cullen, John

Fabara, Joaquin
Balsamo, Brayden
Ostrowski, Matthew
Smith, Thomas

School

Joan -
Petronille -
St Mary Mokena
Michael -
HT/ND -
SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross
Visitation

School

Petronille -
JohnOfCross
Francis

Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -
Michael
Cletus

Michael

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
St Mary Mokena
Michael -
StMaryofGost -
Isaac -
Visitation -

School

StMaryofGost -
Joan -
Pius -
St Mary Mokena
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Result

09.6
09.7

Result

2:19.6
2:25.3

Result

1:50.9
1:54.7

Result

89'11"
88'11"
88'2"
82'0"
80'5"
78' 10"
77' 4"
76'6"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

COodogogn

Qualifies

oo ogdn



Event: 8B-High Jump

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2591
3022
3531
3151
3524
3026
3490
2860

Athlete

Marshall, Grant
Murray, Ryan
Mason, Parker
Shiffer, Jack
Best, William
Phelan, Daniel
Fagan, Sean
Gates, Ben

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

Event: 8B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

1
2

ID

3029
3493
2812
3586
3531
2865
3020
3010

ID

3319
3496

Athlete

Walsh, Ryan
Hansen, Glenn
Nicholas, Will
Rouzan, Joshua
Mason, Parker
Whitfield, Michael
Morrissey, Ronan
Flavin, Charles

Athlete

Evenson, Benjamin
Kelanic, Connor

Event: 8B-Open Shot Put

Place

1
2
3

ID

3319
3327
3496

Athlete

Evenson, Benjamin
Prusa, Liam
Kelanic, Connor

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O Ll WN B

ID

2815
2858
3328
3500
3498
3527
2527
3243

Athlete

Zilm, Michael
Balsamo, Brayden
Romano, Miles
Tinglof, Killian
Schlueter, Conrad
Cullen, John
Fitzpatrick, Henry
Ho, Nathan

School

HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
St Mary Mokena
Michael -
St Mary Mokena
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joe -

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
St Mary Mokena
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Pius -
Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Joan -
Joe -
Pius
SSPP / ASCA -
SSPP / ASCA -
St Mary Mokena
Francis -

Petronille -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

3
2

Points

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Result
5'5"
5'4"
5'2"
5'2"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"
4'6"

Result

17'9.75"
17'6"
16'7.5"
16'2"
16'1"
15'11.5"
15'8.75"
15'6"

Result

13.3
17.0

Result

38' 10"
23'6"
18! 9II

Result

35'6.5"
34'7.5"
34'6"
34' 3"
33'3"
33'2.5"
33'1"
30'6.5"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

[]
[]

Qualifies

[]
[]
L

Qualifies

oo ogdgn



Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

2812
2814
2865
3492
3322
3028
3490
3143

Athlete

Nicholas, Will
Shannon, Johnny
Whitfield, Michael
Gehrs, Carmen
Gutierrez, Robert
Sarros, Christian
Fagan, Sean
Clark, Jack

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3480
3138
3124
2581
3311
2577
2740
2990

Athlete

Cadden, Josephine
Stevens, Katarina
Bertuca, Gabi
Masood, Violet
D'Amico, Brooke
Gedraitis, Julie
Boucek, Maeve
Braithwaite, Caroline

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

2519
2520
3127
3314
3132
3310
3236

Athlete

O'Halloran, Allie
O'Reilly, Mary
Hinsdale, Erin
Pervan, Liliana
Obrochta, Audrey
Callaghan, Rosie
Jannick, Nora

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O Ll b WN B

ID

2518
2852
3234
3654
3782
3485
2708
3128

Athlete

Nowak, Claire
Bastuga, Reghan
Hillgoth, Addison
McKillop, Julianna
Simkus,Emma
Glynn, Kasey
Brennan, Madeline
Liggett, Emily

School

Joan -

Joan -

Joe -
SSPP / ASCA
Pius -

JohnOfCross -

SSPP / ASCA
Michael

School

SSPP / ASCA
Michael
Michael
HT/ND

Pius

HT/ND

James /Matthew -

JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Francis -
Michael

Pius -
Michael

Pius -
Petronille

School

Francis -
Joe -
Petronille

Visitation -

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Isaac -
Michael

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O

Result

34'10"
32'10.5"
31'10"
30'5.25"
30'3.5"
29'5.75"
29'5"
29'2.5"

Result

13.6
13.9

Result

5:47.0
6:02.0

Result

30.0
30.2

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

COodogogn

Qualifies

oo ogdn



Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2582 Mathelier, Payton HT/ND - 10 1:03.4 [
2 2521 Parkes, Julia Francis - 8 1:06.5 [
3 3134 Rice, Mae Michael - 6 [
4 3233 Ford, Madeline Petronille - 5 -
5 3368 Vlasic, Evan Raphael/SS - 4 [
6 3654 McKillop, Julianna Visitation - 3 [
7 2522 Perfect, Lexie Francis - 2 [
8 3313 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 1 L
Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2582 Mathelier, Payton HT/ND - 10 56.2 [
2 3478 Aabram, Annie SSPP / ASCA - 8 56.7 [
3 3124 Bertuca, Gabi Michael ; 6 L
4 2852 Bastuga, Reghan Joe - 5 L
5 3232 Evans, Sophia Petronille - 4 [
6 2515 Gergits, Lucy Francis - 3 L
7 2422 Gorman, Finley Cletus - 2 L]
8 2643 Braun, Elizabeth IC ; 1 L
Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2884 Schultz, Emily John the Baptist/Isidore 3 1:00.9 L
2 3485 Glynn, Kasey SSPP / ASCA - 2 1:01.0 [
3 2794 Walker, Alexa Joan ; 1 L
4 3135 Sanchez, Ava Michael - 0.5 N
5 2997 Girnius, Emiija JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 3291 Melesio , Kayla Pius - 0 L
Event: 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 3127 Hinsdale, Erin Michael - 10 4:41.3 ]
2 2521 Parkes, Julia Francis - 8 4:42.1 [
3 3235 Holter, Julia Petronille - 6 000 L
4 2578 Latsonas, Zoe HT/ND - 5 000 L



Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2990
3131
3138
2994
2742
2579
2513
2884

Athlete

Braithwaite, Caroline
Muisenga, Holly
Stevens, Katarina
Dobry, Mary

Grover, Grace
Lindstrom, Olivia
Carroll, Taylor
Schultz, Emily

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

3781
3478
2581
2741
2577
3311
2855
3235

Athlete

Radek,Lily
Aabram, Annie
Masood, Violet
Dacanay, Kylie
Gedraitis, Julie
D'Amico, Brooke
Krob, Angelica
Holter, Julia

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N O Ul WN R

ID

2582
3127
2521
2519
3132
2999
3485
3314

Athlete

Mathelier, Payton
Hinsdale, Erin
Parkes, Julia
O'Halloran, Allie
Obrochta, Audrey
Kotynek, Lilian
Glynn, Kasey
Pervan, Liliana

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

3235
3128
2518
3779
3652
2884
2562

Athlete

Holter, Julia
Liggett, Emily
Nowak, Claire
Kathmann, Erin
Graham, Gabby
Schultz, Emily
Wuenschel, Mia

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael -

Michael -
JohnOfCross -

James /Matthew -
HT/ND -

Francis -

John the Baptist/Isidore

School

SSPP / ASCA -
SSPP / ASCA -
HT/ND -
James /Matthew -
HT/ND -
Pius

Joe -
Petronille -

School

HT/ND -
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Pius -

School

Petronille -

Michael -

Francis -

SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -

John the Baptist/Isidore
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Result

12.8
12.8

Result

10.5
10.6

Result

2:32.1
2:34.1

Result

2:05.8
2:05.9

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

Oodogogn



Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID

3313
3315
2995
2583
2856
2523
2997
3126

0N O U R WN R

Athlete

Grivetti, Hannah
Yurich, Bethany

Dunneback, Madeline

Mladenik, Arianna
Rauch, Mary
Riordan, Cate
Girnius, Emiija
Foley, Taryn

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID

3131
3404
3311
2853
3405
2644
2514
2742
3129

O 00 N O U1 B WIN -

Athlete

Muisenga, Holly
Fitzpatrick, Nora
D'Amico, Brooke
Chvatal, Katie
Zabojnik, Charlotte
Hill, Mary
Fleischmann, Ellie
Grover, Grace
Moline, Mia Grace

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID

2855
3124
2853
2522
3404
3232
2741
3780

O N U A WN R

Event: 8G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID

1 3005
2 3366
3 2517

Event: 8G-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID
1 2423

Athlete

Krob, Angelica
Bertuca, Gabi
Chvatal, Katie
Perfect, Lexie
Fitzpatrick, Nora
Evans, Sophia
Dacanay, Kylie
Klein,Ashley

Athlete

Ryan, Fiona
Starr, Katie

McCormick, Clare

Athlete

Ludden, Amelia

School

Pius -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Michael -
SH -
Pius

Joe -

SH -

IC -
Francis -
James /Matthew -
Michael -

School

Joe -
Michael -
Joe -
Francis -

SH -
Petronille -
James /Matthew -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

JohnOfCross -
Raphael/SS -
Francis -

School

Cletus -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

[EEN
o

O kP W W w ul oo

Points

10

= NN W s 01O

Points

Points

3

Result
82'8"
63' 0"
59'"
55'9"
53"11"
53'5"
51'3"
50' 3"

Result
4'10"
4'9"
4'4"
4' 4"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

Result
13'8"
13'7.5"
13'5"
13'4"
13'3.5"
13'2.5"
13'2.25"
13'0.5"

Result

15.0
15.6

Result

2:46.6

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

Do oot gogf

Qualifies

OO0 ooogn

Qualifies

[]
[]
[

Qualifies

[]



Event: 8G-Open Shot Put

Place

1

ID
2423

Athlete

Ludden, Amelia

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

0N O UR WN R

ID

3313
2990
2513
2992
3315
3125
2583
2856

Athlete

Grivetti, Hannah

Braithwaite, Caroline

Carroll, Taylor
Chambers, Colleen
Yurich, Bethany
Fassnacht, Maria
Mladenik, Arianna
Rauch, Mary

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

3311
2582
2513
3132
3484
2741
3780
2854

Athlete

D'Amico, Brooke
Mathelier, Payton
Carroll, Taylor
Obrochta, Audrey
Fleury, Lily
Dacanay, Kylie
Klein,Ashley
Harbauer, Makenna

School

Cletus -

School

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -
Michael -
HT/ND -
Joe -

School

Pius -
HT/ND -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -
James /Matthew -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joe -

Points

3

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Result

22'4.5"

Result
29'6"
28'4.5"
25'9"
24'4.5"
23'4"
23'1.5"
22'9.5"
21'10"

Result

32'0.25"
30'8.25"
29'0.75"
28'8.25"
28'6.25"
27'5"
26'7.5"
26'0.75"

Qualifies

]

Qualifies

N O A

Qualifies

N A A



SPL 2023 League Finals JV Boys

166.5 Visitation -
137 Michael -
113 Joan -
103 SSPP /ASCA -
100 Francis -
93 Isaac -
73 IC -
67 Raphael/SS -
53 Pius -
52 JohnOfCross -
33 St Mary Mokena
16 John the Baptist
16 SH -

15 StMaryofGost -
14 HT/ND -
6 James /Matthew
6 Joe -
6 Petronille -

1.5 Cletus -



SPL 2023 League Finals JV Girls

114.5 Petronille -
114 Joan -
80 IC -
74 Pius -
73 Joe -
71 StMaryofGost -
68 Michael -
67 Francis -
66 SH -

65 St Mary Mokena
64.5 JohnOfCross -
62.5 HT/ND -

61 Visitation -

46 SSPP /ASCA -

25 John the Baptist
15.5 Raphael/SS -

3) Cletus -

2 James /Matthew

1 Isaac -



SPL 2023 League Finals Varsity Boys

138.5
125
112

101.5
98.5

94
93
77
70
64
49
45
39
29
21
17
5

SSPP /ASCA -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -

HT/ND

Isaac -

Michael

Petronille

St Mary Mokena
StMaryofGost -
Visitation -
Joe -
IC -
Francis -
Raphael/SS -
SH -

Cletus -



SPL 2023 League Finals Varsity Girls

167
161.5
149
136
129
95
85
48
47
44.5
23
20
19
15
14
12
11

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
HT/ND -
Petronille -
Joe -
Visitation -
Cletus -
Joan -
SH -
James /Matthew
St Mary Mokena
Raphael/SS -
John the Baptist
StMaryofGost -
IC -

Isaac -



SPL 2023 Finals JV Points by School

School Total Point
Visitation - 227.5
Joan - 227
Michael - 205
Francis - 167
IC - 153
SSPP / ASCA - 149
Pius - 127
Petronille - 120.5
JohnOfCross - 116.5
St Mary Mokena 98
Isaac - 94
StMaryofGost - 86
Raphael/SS - 82.5
SH - 82
Joe - 79
HT/ND - 76.5
John the Baptist/Isidore 41
James /Matthew - 8
Cletus - 6.5
Raphael -

SSPP -
Irene -
ASCA -
SS/SD -
HolyGhost -
OLP -

James -



SPL 2023 Finals Varsity Points by School

School Total Point
SSPP / ASCA - 278
JohnOfCross - 273.5
Pius - 250.5
Michael - 222
Francis - 196
HT/ND - 193.5
Petronille - 162
Joan - 148
Isaac - 100
Visitation - 96
Joe - 93
St Mary Mokena 85
StMaryofGost - 75
Cletus - 49.5
IC - 45
SH - 37
Raphael/SS - 35
James /Matthew - 19
John the Baptist/Isidore 12
SS/SD -

HolyGhost -

ASCA -

James -

OLP -

Raphael -

SSPP -

Irene -



SPL 2023 Finals Total Points by School

School Total Point
Michael - 427
SSPP / ASCA - 427
JohnOfCross - 390
Pius - 377.5
Joan - 375
Francis - 363
Visitation - 323.5
Petronille - 282.5
HT/ND - 270
IC - 198
Isaac - 194
St Mary Mokena 183
Joe - 172
StMaryofGost - 161
SH - 119
Raphael/SS - 117.5
Cletus - 56
John the Baptist/Isidore 53
James /Matthew - 27
OoLP -

Raphael -

James -

Irene -

SS/SD -

HolyGhost -

SSPP -

ASCA -



